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[Twian"un
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Twian"un
|
Twian"un
|
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|
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0747617999
0747618003
0747617968
0747617994
0747617997
0747618005
0747617996
0747618002
0747617977
07476177987
0747617992
0747618004
0747617976
0747619098
0747619117
0747619127
0747619109
0747619117
0747619123
0747619133
0747619122
0747619126
0747619111
0747619102
0747619114
0747619110
0747619129
0747619101
0747619120
0747619115
0747619128
0747619113
0747619119
0747619118
0747619121
0747619116
0747619134

ELATBE@taxes.gov.il
ERISYO@taxes.gov.il
IRISAM @taxes.gov.il
BengigiDi@taxes.gov.il
VEREDNI@taxes.gov.il
zeharitam@taxes.gov.il
ZivTz@taxes.gov.il
HAIMDA@taxes.gov.il
LibiOh@taxes.gov.il
MiriVa@taxes.gov.il
MENAHEMDA @taxes.gov.il
SohadKh@taxes.gov.il
SigalitPa@taxes.gov.il
TSAFRIROR@taxes.gov.il
IbrahimTa@taxes.gov.il
EftahKh@taxes.gov.il
amirdad@taxes.gov.il
AMIRHA2 @TAXES.GOV.IL
AsafZe @taxes.gov.il
ESTERTO@taxes.gov.il
ARIYEGO@taxes.gov.il
BiniaminNa@taxes.gov.il
ZeevCo@taxes.gov.il
RONCH@taxes.gov.il
TaliEz@taxes.gov.il
YochavedEi@taxes.gov.il
YOSEFBA@taxes.gov.il
YACOVAM @taxes.gov.il
LIORAZI@taxes.gov.il
lianama@taxes.gov.il
liatsh@taxes.gov.il
lilachiy@taxes.gov.il
DAOMA@taxes.gov.il
MOTIYI@taxes.gov.il
noaho@taxes.gov.il
simash4@taxes.gov.il
ELYAOF @taxes.gov.il
ZVIKARA@taxes.gov.il

/7121 (w"npant2in) namn
/721 (NN Mipa n'2in) namn
IWNI DA 2D
(n1707nN) 1A ™n
(n1o'an) n/mn
/71 nniawn n/Apan
(niawn npa) owp'na namn
(w"npa- owpNa) NN
(n"vn - naNINaa) N
(n9ax1naa) mn
(rvrmn)mamn
(niawn mipa) owpna namn
(ninIawn mip2) owpna namn
(nanani ) N
(n"un - nanNI ) N
(nnIawn mMipa n2in) namn
n/2'22 nIawn n/Apan
n/2'22 nRIawn n/pan
(nnawn mipa nv2in) namn
(»"nm) D'oP'Na NaINN
nun NIt N2INN? 122 po
(noran) 1N
(¢"npa) o'opNa namMn
(&"npa) o'oprNa namn
'WNI N1 2D
(nniawn mip2) o'wpna Namn
w"Npa 0'opNea NN
(niawn mipa) oinn %nan
(naaxi ) n
/221 nniawn n/Apan
(»"npa) DopNa naNn
v"npa nv2in) n/122a namn

i
(»"npa) D'oprNa NINN
(vrmm) mamin
NiIAYN MIpA) 0'w{H'Na Nann

i i

/11 nniawn n/Apan
(v"npa) owptna NN
(na'n) n"un NIt~ namn

nun
nun
nun
nun
nun
nun
nun
nun
nun
nun
nvn
nvn
nvn
nvn
nun
nun
nun
nun
nun
nun
nun
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nun
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nun
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mTn-n"un
mTn-n"un
mTn-n"un
MmN -n"un
MmN -n"un
mTN -n"un
MmN -n"un
mTn-n"un
TN -n"un
TN -n"un
TN -n"un
na'n n"vn
na'n n"un
na'n n"un
nann'un
nan n"vn
nann'un
nann'un
nann'un
nann'"un
nann"un
nann"un
nann'"un
na'nn"un
na'n n"un
na'nn"un
nann"un
nann"un
nann"un
nann"un
na'nn"un
na'nn"un
na'nn"un
nann"un
nann"un

mTnn"un
mTnn"un
mTnn"un
mTnn"un
mTnn"un
mTnn"un
mTnn"un
mTnn"un
mTnn"un
mTn n"un
mTn n"un
mTn n"un
mTn n"un
mMTn n"un
na'n n"vn
na'n n"un
na'n n"un
nann'vn
nann'vn
nann'un
nann'un
nann'un
nann'un
nann'"un
nann"un
nann"un
nann"un
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0747615197
0747619125
0747619404
0747619398
0747619397
0747619403
0747619402
0747619409
0747619423
0747619413
0747619395
0747619424
0747619406
07476199419
0747619407
0747619410
0747619399
0747619420
0747619417
0747619405
0747619425
0747619418
0747616716
0747619412
074-7619365
074-7619901
074-7619375
074-7619372
074-7619908
074-7619376
074-7619381
074-7619380
074-7619370
0747619907
074-7619362
074-7619366
074-7619904
074-7619361

ramal@taxes.gov.il
REFAELCO@taxes.gov.il
avichaigo@taxes.gov.il
EvyatarSu@taxes.gov.il
EYALOS@taxes.gov.il
irista@taxes.gov.il
itamarda@taxes.gov.il
DALYACO@taxes.gov.il
HAGITYI@taxes.gov.il
HOSAMIB@taxes.gov.il
yasmeenga@taxes.gov.il
YOAVAZ@taxes.gov.il
YAOZRI@taxes.gov.il
LIORBA@taxes.gov.il
MEIRFR@taxes.gov.il
NAVAAD@taxes.gov.il
SIMAAL@taxes.gov.il
ofraad@taxes.gov.il
orwahu@taxes.gov.il
YaronKe@taxes.gov.il
FANIKA@taxes.gov.il
ZIONTA@taxes.gov.il
RACHELDR@taxes.gov.il
SHOSHANABA@taxes.gov.il
AVIAG @taxes.gov.il
AvnerDi@taxes.gov.il
OshritNi@taxes.gov.il
InasEl@taxes.gov.il
alaana@taxes.gov.il
ETIKA@taxes.gov.il
GALIAKU @taxes.gov.il
DAVIDPE @taxes.gov.il
HANNIAB@taxes.gov.il
zoharco2 @taxes.gov.il
HAIMBI@taxes.gov.il
HANITARI@taxes.gov.il
yaarasi@taxes.gov.il
IZAKSU @taxes.gov.il

(niawn nipa) owpna namn
7122 (NIIAYN M2 NH9IN) Namn
(Miawn mipa n2in) namn
(v'mn) 1 mn
(¢"np2) owptna ninn
NiIAwN Mipa) 0'wp'na namn

i i
(niawn npa) owp'na namn
(v"npa) owprna NN
(n1227nx) N/ n/mn
(nIawn mipa) oinn n/2nn
(niIawn mpa) o'wp'na namn
n"un NITtN N2INN% 1122 20
(w"np2) owptna NN
(nio'an) 1N
(w"np2) opna NN
(n1o'an) N
IWNI N2
(n9ax1 ) n/mn
(*2129) 'wx IV
(n2av) n"un NN Namn
(n"vn - nanINI Naa) TN
'WNI N1 2D
(n1Iawn mMipfa nt2in) n/2'2a namn
(&"npa) orop'na namn
(nIawn mipa) oiINn 2nan
('"vawn yiw) nnirk naw? n/2nan
(nawn mipa) o'op'na nnn
(niawn mupa) o'wpna namnn
(*2*29) n/'wx n/ATIv
(niawn mipa) o'wp'na nann
(nann ) n/mn
(n"un - nan ) 1N
(w"npa) oroprNa NAINN
D'LAYN NNNNN
n"vun n/MK naimn? n/12a n/230
(»"npanu2In) 0/ namn
(*2729) 'wx IV
(Mx2) n"un NITR Namn

nun
nun
nun
nun
nvn
nun
nun
nvn
nun
nuvn
nuvn
nuvn
nuvn
nun
nun
nun
nun
nun
nvn
nun
nun
nun
nun
nun
nun
nun
nun
nun
nun
nun
nun
nun
nvn
nvn
nun
nvn
nvn
nvn

nann"un
na'nn"un
nMav n"un
nMav n"un
nMav n"un
nMav n"un
nMav n"un
nMav n"un
nMav n"un
nMav n"un
nMnab n"un
nMnav n'"un
nMav n"vn
nMav n"vn
nMav n"vn
nMav n"un
nnav n"vn
nMav n"vn
nMav n"un
nMap n"un
nnav n"un
nnav n"un
nnav n"un
nnav n"un
mx1-n"un
|19X TINN N'DAVN NP7NN
22091 n"un
2930 911 n"un
9
(19X TINN N'LAYN NP7NN
21920 Q11 n"un
9
mx1 - n"un
mx1-n"un
mx1 - n"un
19X TINN N'LAWN NP2NN
| i
2'2n 912 n"un
2'220 91 n"un
19X TINA N'LAWN NP7NN
| i
2'2n 9 n"un

nann"un
na'nn"un
nMav n"un
nMav n"un
nMav n"un
nMav n"un
nMav n"un
nMav n"un
nMav n"un
nMnav n"un
nMav n"un
nMav n"un
nMav n"vn
nMav n"vn
nMav n"un
nMav n"vn
nMnav n"un
nMnav n"un
N n"un
nnav n"un
nnav n"un
nnav n"un
nnav n"un
nnav n"un
2930 qan"un
l']
7'2n qnn"vn
l']
7'2n qin"vn
l']
2220 q n"un
q
2220 9 n"un
q
2220 i n"un
r]
2220 Qi n"un
q
2220 Qi1 n"un
l‘]
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074-7619367
074-7619373
074-7619377
074-7619903
074-7619379
074-7619378
074-7619750
074-7612568
074-7619752
074-7619738
074-7619743
074-7619727
074-7619747
074-7619754
074-7619741
074-7619746
074-7619725
074-7619734
074-7619726
074-7619721
074-7619745
074-7619736
074-7619748
074-7619790
074-7619744
074-7619732
074-7619739
074-7619728
074-7619737
074-7619749
0747618160

0747618174

0747618191

0747618155

0747618166

0747618158

0747618169

0747618185

maorna@taxes.gov.il
MichelLa@taxes.gov.il
MISHELKA@taxes.gov.il
alaakh2 @taxes.gov.il
TzionAh@taxes.gov.il
TIFERETYA@taxes.gov.il
adirai@taxes.gov.il
IDITOH2 @taxes.gov.il
itaigi@taxes.gov.il
EliyahoMe@taxes.gov.il
erezha@taxes.gov.il
ARIELAHA@taxes.gov.il
batchenco@taxes.gov.il
GalitLa@taxes.gov.il
DavidBe@taxes.gov.il
HadarDa@taxes.gov.il
YOSEFPA@taxes.gov.il
MetalGa@taxes.gov.il
OrenshteinMa@taxes.gov.il
MordehiPe@taxes.gov.il
MosheYe@taxes.gov.il
SimiAs@taxes.gov.il
sapirya@taxes.gov.il
OdedSo@taxes.gov.il
ANATSI@taxes.gov.il
EranSe@taxes.gov.il
ParisQi@taxes.gov.il
TsahieSi@taxes.gov.il
RevitalMa@taxes.gov.il
simale2@taxes.gov.il
AkramD@taxes.gov.il
AzulayEt@taxes.gov.il
EfraimPe@taxes.gov.il
hanaab@taxes.gov.il
ZehavitMa@taxes.gov.il
ChenNu@taxes.gov.il
SHUKIVA@taxes.gov.il
YosefAm@taxes.gov.il

(w"npanv2In) n/a namn
(niawn nip) owp'na namn
IWNI DA

(*2*29) n/'wxa n/aTIv

(rvrTm) N/ n/mn

n/'wr N1 nY/po

/711 nniawn n/Apan
(n192nN) n/Aan/mn
(ninIawn mMipa) 0'wp'na namn
(nniawn mipa) oinn 2nan
(w"npavpmna) nann

IWNI N2

(niIawn mipa) owpna namn
(ninIawn mipa) owpna namn
(nIawN Mpa nv2iIn) 111 NN
(*2779) 'wx1 MV

YN N1 A0

(n"un - naaKrI naa) /N
(n9ani nax) n/mn

(naani naa) n/mn

nun NIt NINN? 1122 o
(no'an) n

/221 niniawn n/Apan

(¥"npa nu2in) N/ namn
(v"npa nu2in) n/2122 Namn
(n1oan) n

(niawn mip) o'wp'na namn
(n"vn -naaxi n2a) n/mn
(niawn mipa) o'wp'na namn
(n1ana) n"un N/ NN
n/71'12 nniawn n/pan

(M1 mx) 1Mamn

(nioran) 1N

(niIawn Nipa) o'wp'na namn
(¢"npa nu21n) n/2'22 namn
(n1Iawn Mipa) owpina nann
(NN Mpa nix) 112 namn
(n9axI ) mn
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NNl -n"un
NNl -n"un
nanma-n"un
nana-n"un
NNl -n"un
NNl -n"un
nana-n"un
nan1-n"un
nana-n"un
NNl -n"vn
nana -n"vn
NN -n"vn
NNl -n"vn
NNl -n"vn
NN -n"vn
12V -n"un
12V -n"un
12V - n"un
12V -n"un
12V - n"un
12V -n"un
12V -n"un
12V -n"un

2'220 9 n"un
2'220 qnn"un
2'220 qn"un
2'22n qnn"un
2'22n qn"un
9'22n 9 n"un
nanIn"un
NN n"un
nanan"un
nanan"un
n1na n"un
n1na n"un
n1na n"vn
nna n"vn
NN n"vn
nana n"vn
nanan"vn
nanan'vn
nanan“un
nanan"vn
nanan'vn
nanan'vn
nnIn"un
nanan"un
NN n"un
NN n"un
nanIn"un
nanIn"un
NN n"un
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0747618165
0747618153
0747618154
0747618181
0747618157
0747618961
0747618162
0747618163
0747618168
0747618172
0747618171
0747618175
074-7619525
074-7619491
074-7619519
074-7619505
0747618140
074-7619523
074-7619520
074-7619511
074-7619514
074-7619515
074-7619526
0733878824
074-7619541
074-7619527
074-7619516
074-7619537
074-7619490
074-7619497
074-7619479
074-7619494
074-7619512
03-9394221
074-7619530
074-7619522
074-7619538
0747619461

LIMORAB@taxes.gov.il
MENAHEMGO @taxes.gov.il
NirMa@Taxes.gov.il
ShlomiCo@taxes.gov.il
AdiAc@taxes.gov.il
KARLOSGL@taxes.gov.il
keren-orbu@taxes.gov.il
RAOLLE@taxes.gov.il
RichardAb@taxes.gov.il
shayba@taxes.gov.il
SHALOMAL@taxes.gov.il
TzemahSh@taxes.gov.il
achmadda@taxes.gov.il
ElanaEl@taxes.gov.il
EtiBa@taxes.gov.il
ORDANGO@taxes.gov.il
GalOs@taxes.gov.il
davidzi@taxes.gov.il
DrorGa@taxes.gov.il
YOTAMZO @taxes.gov.il
HayaCh@taxes.gov.il
ITZCHAKLE @taxes.gov.il
YOELZA@taxes.gov.il
kineretta@taxes.gov.il
lizanu@taxes.gov.il
MEIREI@taxes.gov.il
MENACHEMCO @taxes.gov.il
menise @taxes.gov.il
MiraNe@taxes.gov.il
MOSHESH@taxes.gov.il
NomiVa@taxes.gov.il
OferNa@taxes.gov.il
ANATCO@taxes.gov.il
KERENKR@taxes.gov.il
KERENRO@taxes.gov.il
RIVKASH@taxes.gov.il
shlomitu@taxes.gov.il
EvaGe@taxes.gov.il

(»"npa) oinn n/7nan

(niawn mip) owp'na namn
(niawn mipa) 0wpina namn
(naax1 nax) mn

(nniawn Mipa nin) namn
(»"np) D'opP'Na NaMnN

/112 nniawn n/Apan
(nioran) 1N

('vrmin) 122N

(12v) n"un TN NaMN

n"un TN NaMn? n/11a ny/po
IWNR DA

(n1Iawn mMipa) owpna namn
(naani ) n/mn

(&"Npa nv2in) Namn

(n"un - naaxl nx) /N
(*229) n/'wx1 n/ATv

(&"npa) DroptNa NN

/7122 (2"npa n'2in) namn
('vrTin) 122N

(nIawn Mpa nix) 1122 namn
(&'"njpa) oroprNa namn
(»"npa) oroprNa nmn

("2129) 'wr IV

(nniawn mMip2) 0'wpNa Namn
(niawn mipa) oinn 2nan
(&"npa) oroprNa nnn
(niawn mupa) o'wp'na namnn
(na'axi ) n

IWNI N2

n/'wNI NaIA NY/120

(n"un -naaxina) n/mn
(w"np2) owpna namn
(nIawn Mipta) 0wpna nainn
(n1727x) 1122 ™Nn

7122 (NIAwN MiIpa N21n) namn
/71 niiawn n/Apan

(n"un - AN ) 1N

nun
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nun
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nvn
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nun
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nun
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1AV -n"un
1Y -n"un
1AV -n"un
1AV -n"un
12V -n"un
12V -n"un
12V - n"un
12V - n"un
12V -n"un
12V - n"un
12V -n"un
12V -n"un
nipn NNa - n"vn
nipn NNa - n'un
nipn NNa - n"un
nIpn NNa - n"un

1271 N'wawnn np7NNn

Nipn NNa - n"un
Nipn NNa - n"'un
Nipn NNa - n"'un
Nipn NNa - n"'un
Nipn NNa - n"'un
Nipn NNa - n"un
nipn NNa - n"un
Nipn NNa - n"un
NIpn NNa - n"un
nipn NNa - n"un
NN NNa - n"un
nipn NNa - n"un
nipn NNa - n"un
nIpn NNa - n"un
nipn NNa - n"un
nipn NNa - n"un
nipn Nna -n"un
nipn NNa - n"'un
nipn NNa - n"un
nipn NNa - n"un

N -n'vn
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